Avv.to Enrico Tossa
Avv.to Aniello Mele
Avv.to Marco Rossetti
Avv.to Marco Meduri
Avv.to Fabio Toto

Avv.to Antonio Lorito
Avv.to Rosario La Nave
Avv.to Salvatore Davi

9 Avv.to Prof. Valerio Tallini
10 Avv.to Paola Calabretta

11 Avv.to Massimo Sidoti

12 Avv.to Francesco Vasapolli
13 Avv.to Gianlugi Mangione
14 Avv.to Alessandro Fallica
15 Avv.to Salvatore Galioto
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| Napoh

Napoli

Marino L. (RM)
Roma

Sciacca (AG)
Catania
Palermo
Palermo
Frosinone (RM)
Catania
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

*  Avviso protocollo n. 00011438/ U/ AC/09 del 05.12.2023

Aggiornato al 23/10/2025

25/08/1970
03/03/1975
12/09/1974
25/01/1985
11/06/1977
26/02/1985
11/08/1984
25/01/1982
05/05/1961
11/05/1974
01/07/1971
30/08/1969
16/04/1975
19/08/1964

MLENLL70M25F8391
RSSMRC75C03E958N
MDRMRC74P12H501X
TTOFBA85A251533Q
LRINTN77H11C351B
LNVRSR8SB266273]
DVASVT84M11G273N
TLLVLR82A25D810C
CLBPLAG4E05A028U
SDTMSM74E11G273R
VSPFNC71L01G273B
MNGGLG69M30G273D
FLLLSN75D16G273E
GLTSVT64M19G273P

SSIbum:67Li6P§3§(§'*’"

JO7088780635L

07364940630
09845581009
06982891003
02822930844
01576450892
06274710826
06743700822
10542311005
02640170870
05679330828
05475010822
04530050824
05402820822

040708220826

Ny SEZIONE DIRITTO TRIBUTARIO
Luogo e data d;"nascua : : 7 ~

16/07/1967 | 'Iqapoh

Napoli
Velletri (RM)
Roma
Palermo
Catania
Palermo
Palermo
Roma
Catania
Padova
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo
Palermo

novembre-98

gennaio-08
dicembre-14
febbraio-16
novembre-08
gennaio-14
gennaio-19
Dicembre 2007
Gennaio 1992
2008
2005
1996
2006
1991

“11/12/2023”";‘"

11/12/2023
11/12/2023
13/12/2023
14/12/2023
18/12/2023
11/01/2024
19/01/2024
09/02/2024
09/03/2024
18/10/2024
23/10/2024
29/11/2024
15/01/2025
14/10/2025
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